
Classic Endurance Championship 2016 
by Art Motor & Guzzi-MZ Training 

	
   	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

SUPERCLASSIX  ENDURANCE  CHAMPIONSHIP  –  PUNKTE   LAUF 4  

TTF1	
   Starter	
   Punkte	
   x	
  Klassenfaktor	
   Punkte	
  Lauf	
  	
  4	
   	
   	
  
1.	
  OWL	
  Racing	
   3	
   8,33	
  P	
   x	
  1,0	
   8,33	
  	
  
2.	
  GT	
  Zweirad	
  Shop	
   3	
   5,00	
  P	
   	
   5,00	
  	
  
3.	
  Honda	
  Voss	
  Racing	
   3	
   1,67	
  P	
   	
   1,67	
  
	
  
TTF2	
  
1.	
  ACR	
  Family	
  Team	
   11	
   9,55	
   x	
  1,12	
   10,696	
  
2.	
  JBS	
  Pantah	
  Racing	
  Team	
   11	
   8,64	
   	
   9,678	
  
3.	
  ACR	
  3	
  	
   11	
   7,73	
   	
   8,6576	
  
4.	
  JJ	
  Endurance	
   11	
   6.82	
   	
   7,6384	
  
5.	
  Dalmühle	
  Motorradteile	
   11	
   5,91	
   	
   6,6192	
  
6.	
  I-­‐A-­‐L	
  Racing	
   11	
   5,0	
   	
   5,6	
  
7.	
  BEWI	
  Racing	
   11	
   4,09	
   	
   4,5808	
  
8.	
  Tip	
  Top	
  Endurance	
   11	
   3,18	
   	
   3,5616	
  
9.	
  	
  ItaloV2	
   11	
   2,27	
   	
   2,5424	
  
10.	
  Il	
  Grigio	
   11	
   1,36	
   	
   1,5232	
  
11.	
  Used	
  Italian	
  Parts	
   11	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
TT	
  Open	
  
1.	
  MIG	
  Racing	
  Team	
   4	
   8,75	
   x	
  1,11	
   9,7125	
  
2.	
  HL-­‐Racing	
   4	
   6,25	
   x	
  1,11	
   6,9375	
  
1.	
  Benzinsportgruppe	
  Team	
  1	
   4	
   3,75	
   x	
  1,11	
   4,1625	
  
1.	
  Luigis	
  50er	
   4	
   1,25	
   x	
  1,11	
   1,3875	
  




